

27—3.15(17A,161A) Motions.

3.15(4) Delete the words “(or other time period designated by the agency)”.

3.15(5) In lieu of the words “(45 days)” insert “45 days”. In lieu of the words “(15 days)” insert “15 days”. In lieu of the words “(20 days)” insert “20 days”.